1

AWENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIGATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE

PAGE OF PAGES

2. AMENDMENT/MCODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJES;T NO. (if applicab%s)
M0006 See Block 16C &DM-16-0058

C.135UCCTY SSEC i NRCHO T ACNTNG I D B i oher B e § CuH:{NRCHQ

Us NRC -~ HQ US NRC -~ HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MATL STOP TWFN-5E03 | MAIL STOP TWEN-5E03

ATTN LATOYA CCOPER

WASHINGTON DC 20555~0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streel, county, State and 2P Cods)

(x) {9A- AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION NC.

anmas
ONLINE VIDEO SERVICE INC
ATTN TIM TREANOR

9B. DATED (SEE [TEM 11)
8§15 18T AVE STE 157

% 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO

SEATTLE WA 981042552

NRC-HQ-13-C—10-00A8 /NRC—HO~13-C=10-0068

108, DATED (SEE {TEM 13}
CODE 007642254 . FACILITY CODE ' 09/27/72013
. TRIS ITEM ONLY ABPLIES YO AMENDNENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[} The above numbered sollcitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14.  The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

Clisextended, ([jis not extended.
Cfiers must acknowledge recsipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soficitation or as amended , by one of the following metheds: (a) By completing

Items 8 and 185, and returning copias of the amendmant, (b) By acknowledging yeceipt of this amendment on aach capy of the offer submitied ; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. {f by

virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each talegram or letter makes reference
1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opaning hour and date specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requirad)

Net Increase: $32,000.00
See Schedule

14, THIS ITEM ONLY AQPLIES TO MODIFICATION O (s

LIES QD CONTRACTE/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, 8.8 DESCRIRED [N TEM 14,

CHECK ONE

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify suthority) - THE CHANGES SET FORTH (N ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. INITEM 10A. Gt

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TQ REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sueh as changes in paying office,
appropristion date, ete.) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(bj.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHGRITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonty)

X FAR 52.217~-9 Opticn to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000)

E. #IPORTANT: Contractor [Mis not, Xiis required to sign this document and return 1

copies to the issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headi

itract subject matter where feasible.)

ONLINE VIDEC SERVICE INC-

The purpose of this modification is to: 1) exercise option year three of the contract,
thereby extending the period of performance to February 28, 2017 and increasing the
sxercised ceiling amount from $627,483.75 to $883,208.75; and 2) provide incremental

unding in the amount of $32,000.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from
;/‘02//!’7’7 'i‘-'\ teo ¢414 4’77 7R

oltal Obligate Amount: $434,427.75 (changed)

xercised Ceiling Amount: $883,208.75 (changed)
otal Ceiling Total Amount.

(inclusive of all options): $1,138,323.75 (unchanged)
ontinued ..

xcapt as providead herein, aii terms and 15 of the d farenced in itom 9 A or 10A, as ¢
iA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print}

fore changed, remain: r d and in fuil farce and eftect.

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

/7; ’}/{) 4;{‘_’”’ /‘;-f—’ ADE‘.LIS . RODRIGU“‘Z
£74 ) —

8. CONTRACTOR/‘O/Fi:OR/7 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, U \TED ATES OF AMERICA é 16C. DATE SIGNED
s { i | 2 i
(Signature of pefson authorzed {o sign) R / 2 / é (Srgnarure of Conlf:#:l/ng @trcer) \ b 4 g /

N 7540-01-152-8070

STﬁNDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
vious edition unusable s . Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

vesam BTF - ARMION

SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETE g 83 1%

&ﬁ‘m g@”



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED - AGE "OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| \p ¢ _10-13-C-10-0068/NRC-HQO-13-C-10-0068/M0006 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
ONLINE VIDEO SERVICE INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(R) (B) () KD (E) - (F)

Period of Performance: September 27, 2013 through
February 28, 2017 {(changed)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 . OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



